
 

 

 

Withdrawal Schedule Spring 2026  

  

Start Date                                                   End Date                                                           Percentage Charged 

1/14/2026 - Wed                                       1/20/2026 - Tue                                                          0% 

1/21/2026 - Wed                                       1/27/2026 - Tue                                                        20% 

1/28/2026 - Wed                                       2/03/2026 - Tue                                                        40% 

2/04/2026 - Wed                                       2/10/2026 - Tue                                                        60% 

2/11/2026 - Wed                                       2/17/2026 - Tue                                                        80% 

2/18/2026 - Wed                                         End of Term                                                           100% 

 


